. 18010~
07-12-95A10:11 RCVD VDIMPEQP—M

MEMORANDUM OF LEASE

The parties have entered into an Amended Lease Agreement dated
August 31, 1984, and a First Amendment to the Amended Lease
Agreement dated June 30, 1995, on the property as described on
Exhibit @*a", The term of the lease is from September 1, 1984
threugh and including January 9, 2044.

SWAN LAKE MOULDING COMPANY

Address:
P.O. Box 428
Klamath Falls, OR 97601

Address:
3198 South 6th Street
Klamath Falls, OR 97601

Ronal ouse

STATE OF OREGON )

ss.
County of Klamath )

On this I p day of June, 1995, before me personally appeared
DOROTHY COLLIER, as President of Swan Lake Moulding Company, and

acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and
deed.

< Q/)(’\«ELA/\ )L“- f;f‘fl (AN A. L-
SR sggﬁ?:iﬂtl Notary Public of Oregon
’Q;:j-uonavmmu&ogagm My commission expires:
S/ coMMssioN NO. 026028

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SER, 10, 1697

Calrad

AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO:
James R. Uerlings
110 N. 6th sSt.

) Klamath Falls, OR 97601
- MEMORANDUM OF LEASE




STATE OF OREGON

County of Klamath

VICKI L. YOUNG :
Ng'mg&uﬁﬁ,emm“ ‘ Notary Publie’’of Ofégon
MY COUMSSION EXPIRES BEP. 2, - My commission expires: ¢ -%0-%4

S TNINTNININSS L NN ENON NN NI

STATE OF OREGON

County of Klamath

SviL
On this 2 day of Ju—n%, 1995, before me personally appeared
MARY HOUSE, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be her
voluntary act and deed.

L. YOUNG 5 ﬂ A M
"c‘gm?'s’;“,ommm ; Notary Publi¢/of Orégbn
MY COMMISSION : f My commission expires: & -&o-%¢

SRESSESSISSS

STATE OF OREGON )

) ss.
County of Klamath )
‘Svkﬁ
On this L day of June, 1995, before me personally appeared
RONALD D. HOUSE, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be
his voluntary act and deed.

Q M/M /J//L H/l\’/htlo e

OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Public of Oregon
e SHIRLEY F, HAMIL My commission expires: 9-/c-41
%Q;; ¥ NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
NS~ COMMSSION NO. 020008
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEP, 10, 1967

- MEMORANDUM OF LEASE




EXHIBIT "A"
AMENDED LEASE AGREEMENT

Description of real property in Klamath County, Orcgon ouined
by Lessor:

Parcels of land in the NW1/4 of Section 3, Townsn]p 39 Scutn,
Range 9 Tast of the NlllemotLp Mermdian more particularty
desc*lbed as’ follows. ’

PARCEL l: Sctarting at the Northwest corner of-Section 3, Township
39 Scuth, Range 9, EiW.,M., and running thence South 0°0C 1:/2' "ast
along the Uecterly boundary of Section 3, 977.8 feet, more or
less, o its intersection with a line parallel with and 50 focer
distant at right angles Southwesterly from the center line of tho
Dalies-Califarnia State Highway, also known as.South Sixth Surcecet
as the same is now located and consiructoed;. thence Scouth 55932
1/2' East elong said parallel line 2382.07 feet; thence at riuh:
angles ©a South Sixth Street South 34°07 1/2% Hest 38 fact o
Point A, the true begiuning point of this description [Yom whi:
cross chiseled in the sidewalk bears North 34°07 1/2' East 70
feet:; theonce South 53952 1/2' Fast .parallel to South Sixth Streot
50.00 feet to Point B; thence South 346°07 1/2' West 86.00 feet te
Point C; thence North 66°57 1/2' West 50.93 feet to Point D:
thence North 34°07 1/2' East 95.89 feet to the point cf heginnipu,

PARCEL 2: Beginning at said Point Aj; thence South 53732 1/2° i
50 fcet; thence Horth 34°07 1/2' Fast 68 fegct vo the South Vine of
South SixUn Street:; thence North 55°52 1/2' West 50 teev; thencwo
South 34°07 1/2° Wcst 68 focet to thc place of hoginning.

PARCEL 3: . Beglnnlng at satd Po;nt B; thence South 55°32 /27 Ha=
SO0 feet: thence North 34°07 1/2' East 68 feet to the South lire «f
South Sixth Street; thence North 55952 1/2' WHest 30 fecet; thenue
South 34°07 1/2' West 68 feet to the point of beginuing.

PARCEL 4: Beginning at said Point B; thence S»uth 353°52 172" st
SO feet; thence South 34°07 1/2' West -76.29 feet; North
66°57 1/2' HWast 50.95 feet; thence Nurth 34°07 1/2' E 6,00
"feet Lo the point of beglnnlnb.

PARCEL 5: Beginning'at said Point" D3 thence South 66°57 1/2' Fa.o
101.9 ooty thenee South 34°07 1/2' West 30.57 feet; thence RIS
65°57 1/2' Vest 101.9 feet; thence North 34°07 1/2' East 30.

feét to the aforementioned Point U

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: sS.

Filed for record at request of James Uerlings the 12th day

of Iuly AD, 19 _95 at__10:11 oclock A____M., and duly recorded in Vol. ____ M95 |
of Deeds on Pa .

Bernetha
FEE ¢40.00 By




